C
O
N
V
E
Y
O
R

2
0
 A
S
 A
R
 F
A
 F
R
 A
TE
X
→ Propeties
ShA mm kg/m2 °C N/mm mm mm mm → Top cover thickness
KD1WH0802 PUCON 1LR/4 W08 U0/U03 MT AS AR FA TPU 1 LR / AS 90 0,80 0,90 -20 / +100 4 4 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • → Top cover material or pattern
KD1WH0801 PUCON 1LR/4 W08 U0/U03 MT AR FA TPU 1 LR 90 0,80 0,90 -20 / +100 4 4 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • • → Bottom cover thickness
KD1LB0802 PUCON 1R/6 LB08 U0/U03 MT AS AR FA TPU 1 R / AS 90 0,80 0,90 -20 / +100 6 4 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • → Bottom cover material or pattern
KD1WH1102 PUCON 1LR/4 W11 U0/U05 MT AS AR FA TPU 1 LR / AS 85 1,10 1,30 -20 / +100 4 4 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • → Total thickness
KD1WH1101 PUCON 1LR/4 W11 U0/U05 MT AR FA TPU 1 LR 85 1,10 1,30 -20 / +100 4 4 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • • → Color
KD1WH1401 PUCON 1LR/4 W14 U0/P1 AR FA TPU 1 LR 90 1,40 1,30 -20 / +100 4 4 8 S,R 2000 2,6 • • → 1% Elongation
KD2WH1301 PUCON 2LR/8 W13 U0/U035 MT AS AR FA TPU 2 LR / AS 85 1,30 1,40 -20 / +100 8 6 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • → Type of fabric
KD2DG1301 PUCON 2LR/8 DG13 U0/U035 MT AS AR FA TPU 2 LR / AS 85 1,30 1,40 -20 / +100 8 6 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • • → Number of plies
KD2LB1401 PUCON 2LR/8 LB14 U0/U035 MT AS AR FA TPU 2 LR / AS 85 1,40 1,50 -20 / +100 8 6 8 S,R 2050 2,6 • • •
KD2LB1601 PUCON 2LR/8 LB16 U0/P1 AS AR FA TPU 2 LR / AS 85 1,60 1,50 -20 / +100 8 6 8 S,R 2000 2,6 • •
KD2WH1501 PUCON 2LR/8 W15 U0/P1 AS AR FA TPU 2 LR / AS 85 1,50 1,40 -20 / +100 8 6 8 S,R 2000 2,6 • • Surface Patterns Type of Fabric
KD1WH1801 PUCON 1RH/20 W18 U0/U03 MT AS AR FA TPU 1 R / AS 90 1,80 1,75 -20 / +100 20 20 30 S,R 3000 2,6 • • • •
KD2PG4001 PUCON 2R-RX/14 PG40 U0/U20 MT AS AR FA TPU 2 R / AS 90 4,00 4,70 -20 / +100 14 70 90 S,R 3000 2,6 • • P1 Negative Pyramid LR Light Rigid
KD2TR3801 PUCON 2R-RX/14 TR38 U0/U18 MT AS AR FA TPU 2 R / AS 90 3,80 4,50 -20 / +100 14 70 90 S,R 3000 2,6 • • P2 Nipple R Rigid
KH1WH1101 SILCON 1R/6 W11 U0/S05 AS FA SILICONE 1 R / AS 30 1,10 1,00 -30 / +100 6 3 8 S,R 3000 2 • • • • P4 Inverted Oval RR Extra Rigid
KB1WH1202 PVCEXCON 1R/6 W12 00/V07 AS FA PVC / AS 1 R 74 1,20 1,40 -10 / +70 6 10 30 S 3000 2,6 • • P5 Fabric Structure F Flexible
KB2WH2002 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W20 00/V05 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,00 2,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • P6 Saw Tooth C 100% Cotton
KB2WH2401 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W24 00/V09 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,40 3,00 -10 / +70 12 45 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • P7 Basket Weave RC Polyester - Cotton Rigid
KB2WH2603 PVCEXCON 2F/12 W26 00/V10 AS FA PVC / AS 2 F 74 2,60 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • P8 Supergrip FC Polyester - Cotton Flexible
KB2WH2705 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W27 00/V11 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,70 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • P9 Ribbed FX Whisper - Flexible
KB2WH3005 PVCEXCON 2F/12 W30 00/V15 AS FA PVC / AS 2 F 74 3,00 3,80 -10 / +70 12 70 90 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • P12 Rough RX Whisper - Rigid
KB3WH3802 PVCEXCON 3R/16 W38 00/V11 AS FA PVC / AS 3 R 74 3,80 4,90 -10 / +70 16 100 120 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • P14 Low Supergrip RH Rigid - High Power
KB2WH2706 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W27 00/P2 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,70 3,00 -10 / +70 12 50 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • P16 Coarse Texture FH Flexible  - High Power
KB2WH2707 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W27 00/P1 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,70 3,00 -10 / +70 12 45 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • K Felt
KB2WH2709 PVCEXCON 2F/12 W27 P1/V05 AS FA PVC / AS 2 F 74 2,70 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • •
KB2WH3006 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W30 P1/V07 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 3,00 3,50 -10 / +70 12 70 80 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • Top & Bottom Surface Properties
KB2WH3007 PVCEXCON 2F/12 W30 P1/V07 AS FA PVC / AS 2 F 74 3,00 3,50 -10 / +70 12 70 80 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • •
KB2WH5002 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W50 00/P6 FA PVC 2 R 55 5,00 5,00 -10 / +70 12 80 110 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • • 00 Bare MT Matt
KB2WH5401 PVCEXCON 2R/12 W54 00/P8 FA PVC 2 R 55 5,40 4,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • U0 PU Impregnated AS Antistatic
KB3WH4502 PVCEXCON 3F/14 W45 P1/V09 AS FA PVC / AS 3 F 74 4,50 6,00 -10 / +70 14 110 140 R 3000 1,3,6 • • V0 PVC Impregnated AR Abrasion Resistant
KB3WH4503 PVCEXCON 3RR/14 W45 P5/V10 AS FA* PVC / AS 3 R 76 4,50 6,00 -10 / +70 14 110 140 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • E0 Polyester Impregnated CR Cut Resistant
KB3WH5802 PVCEXCON 3F/14 W58 P1/V15 AS FA PVC / AS 3 F 74 5,80 7,40 -10 / +70 14 140 180 R 3000 1,3,6 • • V... PVC Coated FA Food Approved
KB2LB2001 PVCEXCON 2R/12 LB20 00/V05 FA PVC 2 R 74 2,00 2,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • U... PU Coated FR Flame Retardant
KB2LB2402 PVCEXCON 2R/12 LB24 00/V09 FA PVC 2 R 74 2,40 3,00 -10 / +70 12 45 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • E... Polyester Coated TR Tear Resistant
KB2LB2602 PVCEXCON 2F/12 LB26 00/V10 FA PVC 2 F 74 2,60 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • Y... Polyole�ne Coated ATEX ATEX Certi�ed
KB2LB2701 PVCEXCON 2R/12 LB27 00/V11 FA PVC 2 R 74 2,70 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • R... Rubber Coated PR Pyrolysis Resistant
KB2LB2301 PVCEXCON 2R/12 LB23 U0/P7 FA PVC 2 R / AS 55 2,30 2,60 -10 /  +70 12 50 90 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 •
KB2LB3002 PVCEXCON 2F/12 LB30 00/V15 FA PVC 2 F 74 3,00 3,80 -10 / +70 12 70 90 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • Color Material
KB2LB3001 PVCEXCON 2R/12 LB30 P1/V07 FA PVC 2 R 74 3,00 3,50 -10 / +70 12 70 80 R 3000 1,2,3,6 •
KB2LB3004 PVCEXCON 2R/12 LB30 U0/P9 FA PVC 2 R / AS 55 3,00 3,20 -10 / +70 12 35 50 S,R 3000 2,3,6 • W White PVCCON PVC, limited oil resistant
KB3WH5301 PVCEXCON 3F/24 W53 V06/V14 AS FA PVC / AS 3 F / AS 74 5,30 6,80 -10 / +70 24 200 250 R 2400 1,6 • • LB Light Blue PVCEXCON PVC, oil and grease resistant
KB2WH5001 PVCEXCON 2F/16 W50 V08/V20 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 2 F / AS 75 5,00 6,10 -10 / +70 16 150 200 R 2400 1,6 • • • AG Apple Green FABCON Fabric
KB3WH6001 PVCEXCON 3F/24 W60 V07/V20 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 3 F / AS 75 6,00 7,50 -10 / +70 24 200 250 R 2400 1,6 • • • PG Petrol Green PUCON Thermoplastic Polyurethane
KB3WH7401 PVCEXCON 3F/24 W74 V14/V25 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 3 F / AS 75 7,40 9,40 -10 / +70 24 300 350 R 2400 1,6 • • • DG Dark Green PESCON Copolyester Thermoplastic
KB4WH7401 PVCEXCON 4F/30 W74 V08/V20 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 3 F / AS 75 7,40 9,70 -10 / +70 30 350 400 R 2400 1,6 • • • GR Grey POLYCON Polyole�ne
KB3WH9501 PVCEXCON 3F/75 W95 V13/V30 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 2 F / AS 75 9,50 12,00 -10 / +70 75 400 500 R 2400 1,6 • • • B Black FELTCON Felt
KB2PG4101 PVCEXCON 2F/20 PG41 V10/V10 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 3 F / AS 75 4,10 5,10 -10 / +70 20 140 140 R 2400 1,6 • • • OR Orange SILCON Silicone
KB3PG6201 PVCEXCON 3F/30 PG62 V07/V20 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 4 F / AS 75 6,20 7,70 -10 / +70 30 250 300 R 2400 1,6 • • • HN Honey NITCON Synthetic Rubber
KB4PG7401 PVCEXCON 4F/35 PG74 V08/V20 AS AR FA FR ATEX PVC / AS 3 F / AS 75 7,40 9,70 -10 / +70 35 300 350 R 2400 1,6 • • • MEGABLUE  Thermoplastic Polyurethane
KB3BL5001 PVCEXCON 3R/16 B50 V0/V20 MT AS AR*  PVC / AS 3 R 82 5,00 6,50 -10 / +70 16 130 190 S,R 3000 1,3,6 •
KC3AG3501 FABCON 3R/15 AG35 V0/U0 AS PVC / AS 2 R - 3,50 4,00 -10 / +90 15 90 90 S,R 3000 3,5 • • • • Jointing Methods
KC2BL1601 FABCON 2LR/8 B16 U0/U0 AS PVC / AS 2 LR - 1,60 1,80 -10 / +70 8 40 40 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • 1/  Stepped Splice
KC2WH1001 FABCON 2LR/5 W10 U0/U0 AS FA TPU 1 LR / AS - 1,00 1,00 -20 / +100 5 10 10 S,R 2000 2,6 • • • • 2/  Z Splice
KC1WH0801 FABCON 1FC/4 W08 V0/V0 FA PVC 2 F - 0,80 0,65 -10 / +70 4 10 10 S,R 2200 2,6 • • 3/  Stepped Z Splice
KC2WH1502 FABCON 2R-RX/14 W15 00/00 AS FA PVC 2 R / AS - 1,50 1,80 -10 / +70 14 40 40 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • 4/  Overlap Splice
KC2BL2401 FABCON 2R-RX/14 B24 00/U0 AS FR PVC 2 R / AS - 2,40 2,30 -10 / +70 14 60 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • 5/  Wedge  Splice
KC2WH1802 FABCON 2LR/8 W18 00/00 FA PVC 2 LR - 1,80 2,10 -10 / +70 8 40 40 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • 6/  Mechanical Fasteners
KC2WH1801 FABCON 2FC/5 W18 00/00 FA  PVC 2 F - 1,80 2,00 -10 / +70 5 20 20 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • •
KC2WH1901 FABCON 2RC-R/8 W19 00/00 FA PVC 2 R - 2,10 -10 / +70 8 30 30 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 •
KC2WH2401 FABCON 2RC/6 W24 00/00 FA PVC 3 R - 2,30 -10 / +70 6 40 40 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • *On request.
KC3WH3001 FABCON 3FC/8 W30 00/00 FA PVC 1 F - 3,50 -10 / +70 8 60 60 S,R 3000 1,2,6 • • •
KA1AG1201 PVCCON 1R/6 AG12 00/V07 AS FA 1 R 80 1,40 -10 / +70 6 10 30 S 3000 2,6 • • •

2
0
 A
S
 A
R
 F
A
 F
R
 A
TE
X
→ Propeties
ShA mm kg/m2 °C N/mm mm mm mm → Top cover thickness
KA2WH2001 PVCCON 2R/12 W20 00/V05 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,00 2,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → Top cover material or pattern
KA2LB2001 PVCCON 2R/12 LB20 00/V05 FA PVC 2 R 74 2,00 2,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → Bottom cover thickness
KA2AG2001 PVCCON 2R/12 AG20 00/V05 AS FA PVC / AS 2   R  80 2,00 2,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → Bottom cover material or pattern
KA2PG2001 PVCCON 2R/12 PG20 00/V05 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,00 2,50 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → Total thickness
KA2PG2501 PVCCON 2R/12 PG25 00/V09 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,50 3,10 -10 / +70 12 50 70 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → Color
KA2AG2402 PVCCON 2R/12 AG24 00/V09 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 80 2,40 2,75 -10 / +70 12 50 70 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → 1% Elongation
KA2AG2702 PVCCON 2R/12 AG27 00/V11 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 80 2,70 3,40 -10 / +70 12 65 80 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • → Type of fabric
KA2PG2703 PVCCON 2R/12 PG27 00/V11 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,70 3,40 -10 / +70 12 65 80 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • → Number of plies
KA2AG3003 PVCCON 2R/12 AG30 00/V15 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 80 3,00 3,70 -10 / +70 12 75 90 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • •
KA3AG3801 PVCCON 3R/16 AG38 00/V11 AS FA * PVC / AS 3 R 74 3,80 4,90 -10 / +70 16 100 120 S,R 3000 1,3,6 •
KA3PG3801 PVCCON 3R/16 PG38 00/V11 AS  PVC / AS 3 R 74 3,80 4,90 -10 / +70 16 100 120 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • • Surface Patterns Type of Fabric
KA2PG2301 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 PG23 00/P7 AS PVC 2 R / AS 55 2,30 2,60 -10 / +70 14 50 90 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • •
KA1PG3001 PVCCON 1FH/20 PG30 V0/P7 AS PVC 1 F / AS 64 3,00 2,90 -10 / +70 20 35 55 S,R 2650 2,6 • • • • P1 Negative Pyramid LR Light Rigid
KA2PG2702 PVCCON 2R/12 PG27 P1/V05 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,70 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • P2 Nipple R Rigid
KA2PG2701 PVCCON 2F/12 PG27 P1/V05 AS PVC / AS 2 F 74 2,70 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • P4 Inverted Oval RR Extra Rigid
KA2PG2801 PVCCON 2R/12 PG28 00/P1 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,80 3,10 -10 / +70 12 50 70 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • P5 Fabric Structure F Flexible
KA2PG3002 PVCCON 2R/12 PG30 P1/V07 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 3,00 3,50 -10 / +70 12 70 80 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • P6 Saw Tooth C 100% Cotton
KA2AG3002 PVCCON 2R/12 AG30 P1/V07 AS FA PVC / AS 2 R 80 3,00 3,50 -10 / +70 12 70 80 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • P7 Basket Weave RC Polyester - Cotton Rigid
KA2PG3004 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 PG30 00/P9 AS PVC 2 R / AS 40 3,00 3,20 -10 / +70 14 35 50 S,R 2850 2,3,6 • • P8 Supergrip FC Polyester - Cotton Flexible
KA3AG4201 PVCCON 3R/15 AG42 P1/V07 AS FA PVC 3 R 80 4,20 5,40 -10 / +70 15 110 140 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • P9 Ribbed FX Whisper - Flexible
KA2AG5001 PVCCON 2R/12 AG50 00/P6 FA * PVC 2 R 55 5,00 5,00 -10 / +70 12 80 110 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • P12 Rough RX Whisper - Rigid
KA2PG5401 PVCCON 2R/12 PG54 00/P8 PVC 2 R 55 5,40 4,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • P14 Low Supergrip RH Rigid - High Power
KA2PG1D01 PVCCON 2F/28 PG100 V0/P2 PVC 2 F 70 10,00 12,50 -10 / +70 28 250 330 S,R 2100 1,4,6 • • P16 Coarse Texture FH Flexible  - High Power
KA3PG5001 PVCCON 3R/24 PG50 V0/P2 PVC 3 R 70 5,00 6,40 -10 / +70 24 160 190 S,R 3000 1,4,6 • K Felt
KA3PG7001 PVCCON 3F/36 PG70 V0/P2 PVC 3 F 70 7,00 8,40 -10 / +70 36 300 400 S,R 2400 1,4,6 • •
KA4PG9001 PVCCON 4F/48 PG90 V0/P2 PVC 4 F 70 9,00 10,50 -10 / +70 48 400 500 S,R 2400 1,4,6 • • Top & Bottom Surface Properties
KA3BL7001 PVCCON 3F/50 B70 U0/P2 * PVC 3 F 55 7,00 8,40 -10 / +70 50 300 400 S,R 2400 1,4,6 • •
KA4BL8001 PVCCON 4F/75 B80 U0/P2 * PVC 4 F 55 8,00 9,40 -10 / +70 75 350 400 S,R 2400 1,4,6 • • 00 Bare MT Matt
KA2BL1802 PVCCON 2R/12 B18 00/V04 MT AS PVC / AS 2 R 85 1,80 2,10 -10 / +70 12 40 40 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • U0 PU Impregnated AS Antistatic
KA2BL1803 PVCCON 2R-FX/7 B18 00/V03 MT AS PVC / AS 2 R 85 1,80 2,20 -10 / +70 7 35 50 S,R 2600 1,2,3,6 • V0 PVC Impregnated AR Abrasion Resistant
KA2BL2102 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 B21 00/V05 MT AS PVC / AS 2 R / AS 85 2,10 2,60 -10 / +70 14 50 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • E0 Polyester Impregnated CR Cut Resistant
KA2BL2103 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 B21 00/V05 MT AS FR PVC / AS 2 R / AS 85 2,10 2,60 -10 / +70 14 50 60 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • V... PVC Coated FA Food Approved
KA2BL2302 PVCCON 2R/12 B23 00/P7 AS FR PVC / AS 2 R 55 2,30 2,60 -10 / +70 12 50 70 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • • U... PU Coated FR Flame Retardant
KA2BL2601 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 B26 00/V05 MT AS FR PVC / AS 2 R / AS 85 2,60 3,20 -10 / +70 14 60 80 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • E... Polyester Coated TR Tear Resistant
KA2BL3005 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 B30 00/V10 MT AS FR PVC / AS 2 R / AS 85 3,00 3,60 -10 / +70 14 70 90 S,R 3000 1,2,3,6 • Y... Polyole�ne Coated ATEX ATEX Certi�ed
KA2BL2701 PVCCON 2R/12 B27 P1/V05 AS * PVC / AS 2 R 74 2,70 3,30 -10 / +70 12 50 60 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • • R... Rubber Coated PR Pyrolysis Resistant
KA2BL3003 PVCCON 2R/12 B30 P1/V07 AS PVC / AS 2 R 74 3,00 3,50 -10 / +70 12 70 80 R 3000 1,2,3,6 • •
KA2BL3004 PVCCON 2RR/16 B30 V05/V06 MT TR FR PVC 2 RR 85 3,00 4,30 -30 / +70 16 - - - 3000 - • Color Material
KA2BL3007 PVCCON 2F/12 B30 V05/V06 MT TR FR PVC 2 F 85 3,00 4,30 -30 / +70 12 - - - 3000 - •
KA2BL5401 PVCCON 2R/12 B54 00/P8 AS FR PVC / AS 2 R 55 5,40 4,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • W White PVCCON PVC, limited oil resistant
KA2BL5402 PVCCON 2R/12 B54 00/P8 AS PVC / AS 2 R 55 5,40 4,60 -10 / +70 12 40 60 S,R 3000 1,3,6 • • • LB Light Blue PVCEXCON PVC, oil and grease resistant
KA1BL1602 PVCCON 1RX/6 B16 00/P12 AS PVC 1 R / AS 85 1,60 1,60 -10 / +70 6 20 40 S 2400 2,6 • AG Apple Green FABCON Fabric
KA1BL1601 PVCCON 1RX/6 B16 00/P1 AS PVC 1 R / AS 85 1,60 1,60 -10 / +70 6 20 40 S 2400 2,6 • PG Petrol Green PUCON Thermoplastic Polyurethane
KA1BL2001 PVCCON 1RX/6 B20 00/P4 AS PVC 1 R / AS 85 2,00 1,60 -10 / +70 6 40 60 S 2400 2,6 • DG Dark Green PESCON Copolyester Thermoplastic
KA2BL2504 PVCCON 2FX/12 B25 00/P12 AS PVC 2 F / AS 85 2,50 2,60 -10 / +70 12 50 70 S 1600 1,2,6 • GR Grey POLYCON Polyole�ne
KA2BL2505 PVCCON 2FX/12 B25 00/P4 AS PVC 2 F / AS 85 2,50 2,60 -10 / +70 12 50 70 S 1600 1,2,6 • B Black FELTCON Felt
KA2BL2503 PVCCON 2FX/10 B25 00/P1 AS PVC 2 F / AS 85 2,50 2,60 -10 / +70 10 50 70 S 2050 1,2,6 • OR Orange SILCON Silicone
KA2BL3002 PVCCON 2FX/12 B30 00/P14 AS PVC 2 F / AS 85 3,00 3,30 -10 / +70 12 60 80 S 2050 1,2,6 • HN Honey NITCON Synthetic Rubber
KA2BL3001 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 B30 00/P9 AS FR PVC / AS 2 R / AS 40 3,00 3,20 -10 / +70 14 35 50 S,R 2850 2,3,6 • • • MEGABLUE  Thermoplastic Polyurethane
KA2BL3008 PVCCON 2R-RX/14 B30 00/P9 AS PVC / AS 2 R / AS 40 3,00 3,20 -10 / +70 14 35 50 S,R 2850 2,3,6 • • •
KG1WH2501 FELTCON 1K/8 W25 00/00 FA FELT 1 - - 2,50 1,30 -10 / +120 8 30 60 S,R 2000 4,5,6 • • • • Jointing Methods
KG1GR2501 FELTCON 1K/10 GR25 00/00 AS FELT 1 - - 2,50 1,80 -10 / +120 10 40 40 S,R 2000 4,5,6 • • • • • 1/  Stepped Splice
KG1GR4001 FELTCON 1K/12 GR40 00/00 AS FELT 1 - - 4,00 2,20 -10 / +120 12 70 70 S,R 2000 4,5,6 • • • • • 2/  Z Splice
KG1GR5501 FELTCON 1K/14 GR55 00/00 AS FELT 1 - - 5,50 4,00 -10 / +120 14 120 120 S,R 2000 4,5,6 • • • • • 3/  Stepped Z Splice
KG1GN5501 FELTCON 1K/14 GN55 00/00 FELT 1 - - 5,50 3,20 -10 / +120 14 120 200 S,R 2000 4,5,6 • • • • 4/  Overlap Splice
KI3OR7001 NITCON 3F/18 OR70 R0/P8 AR  RUBBER 3 F 45 7,00 5,50 -10 / +120 18 50 90 R 1825 4,6 • • • • • 5/  Wedge  Splice
MEGABLUE MB 10 TPU 1 - 95 5,20 3,00 -25 / +70 - 51 - - 530 2,6 • 6/  Mechanical Fasteners
MEGABLUE MB 10K TPU 1 - 95 5,20 3,00 -25 / +70 - 51 - - 530 2,6 •
MEGABLUE MB 20 TPU 1 - 95 7,50 6,00 -25 / +70        - 95 - - 530 2,6 •